April 2020
Product Data SheetDeltaV Distributed Control System
DeltaV™ M-series I/O Subsystem
Horizontal Carriers
The DeltaV™ modular I/O subsystem is easy to install and maintain.
	� Modular design allows flexible installation
	� Allows you to expand online
	� Integrated power distribution

Carrier Blank Cap VE6101
Horizontal-Mount 2-Wide Power Carrier; 12 V DC Output VE5056
Spare Part Ordering Information
Spare Parts
Description Model Number
0.8-meter, 44-pin Extender Cable for Horizontal Carriers KJ4002X1-BF3
1.2-meter, 44-pin Extender Cable for Horizontal Carriers KJ4002X1-BF2
1.5-meter, 44-pin Extender Cable for Horizontal Carriers KJ4002X1-BF4
0.8m black Coax Extender Cable for DeltaV SIS KJ4010X1-BL2
1.2m black Coax Extender Cable for DeltaV SIS KJ4010X1-BL1
1.5m black Coax Extender Cable for DeltaV SIS KJ4010X1-BL3
0.8m white Coax Extender Cable for DeltaV SIS KJ4010X1-BM2
1.2m white Coax Extender Cable for DeltaV SIS KJ4010X1-BM1
1.5m white Coax Extender Cable for DeltaV SIS KJ4010X1-BM3
April 2020
Emerson
North America, Latin America:
 +1 800 833 8314 or